
Bridge Creek JH Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:38.68 43

2 Dibble Middle School 00:11:17.77 83

3 Bethany  Middle School 00:11:27.75 100

4 Robin Hill - ORES (3) 00:11:34.85 103

5 Purcell Junior High 00:09:46.53 116

6 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:11:44.87 120

7 Classen SAS Middle School 00:12:06.33 150

8 Southmoore Junior High 00:12:33.90 174

9 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:13:08.50 214

10 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:15:16.11 306

11 Webster Middle School 00:18:04.53 324

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

John Marshall Enterprise Middle
School

00:13:26.61 3

North Rock Creek MS 00:10:57.13 1
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Bridge Creek JH Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:38.68 17 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1562 Lily Adair 00:09:35.80 2

2 4 1574 Kaidyn Foley 00:10:17.71 4

3 11 1577 Tinsley Ward 00:10:56.60 11

4 13 1568 Avery Oglesbee 00:11:08.10 12

5 15 1560 Charley Walding 00:11:15.17 14

6 22 1570 Reiley Myrick 00:11:37.61 (21)

7 30 1561 Lillian St Clair 00:11:58.92 (29)

2 Dibble Middle School 00:11:17.77 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1633 Preslee Caywood 00:10:43.05 8

2 9 1631 Harper Lanham 00:10:47.61 9

3 16 1629 Lucy Pickard 00:11:18.57 15

4 20 1632 Kaydence Duarte 00:11:31.15 19

5 33 1630 Blakely Madden 00:12:08.46 32

6 73 1628 Cheyenne Baird 00:14:48.97 (62)

3 Bethany  Middle School 00:11:27.75 9 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1439 Kayden Wright 00:10:16.11 3

2 19 1446 Evie Pipkin 00:11:28.24 18

3 23 1448 Sophie Gering 00:11:38.69 22

4 28 1442 Blakely Harris 00:11:55.53 27

5 31 1450 Brooklyn George 00:12:00.17 30

6 49 1440 Mya Broyles 00:13:05.37 (44)

7 59 1449 Caroline Stayton 00:14:09.00 (51)

4 Robin Hill - ORES (3) 00:11:34.85 7 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1936 Tenley Biswell 00:11:11.16 13

2 17 1931 Savanna Tate 00:11:20.69 16

3 18 1928 Josie Givens 00:11:20.74 17

4 25 1930 Keirstyn Taylor 00:11:46.48 24

5 35 1935 Monroe Urioste 00:12:15.16 33

6 45 1934 Lexie Richter 00:12:45.37 (42)

7 60 1929 Hadley Freed 00:14:16.32 (52)

5 Purcell Junior High 00:09:46.53 8 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1915 Lily Rose Walker 1

2 6 1920 Ali Brady 00:10:37.59 6

3 26 1916 Belen Resendiz 00:11:50.04 25

4 32 1914 Lyrik Wilkins 00:12:06.24 31

5 61 1917 Jasilynne Walker 00:14:18.83 53

6 70 1918 Ashley Mantooth 00:14:39.80 (60)

7 71 1913 Cadee Bolton 00:14:41.96 (61)

6 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:11:44.87 12 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1817 Emma Meyer 00:10:34.19 5

2 24 1821 Mary Kent 00:11:42.30 23

3 27 1814 Alli Watson 00:11:52.97 26
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Bridge Creek JH Girls

4 29 1823 Catherine Jackson 00:11:56.30 28

5 40 1822 Lucy Lapat 00:12:38.61 38

6 56 1815 Ella Whitaker 00:13:49.43 (49)

7 74 1816 Lillian Viljoen 00:15:01.30 (63)

7 Classen SAS Middle School 00:12:06.33 16 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1599 Demi Philipose 00:10:42.20 7

2 21 1606 Arabelle Brungardt 00:11:31.27 20

3 41 1592 Maggie Tran 00:12:39.23 39

4 43 1595 Madeline Rogers 00:12:40.58 41

5 47 1597 Annabelle Roberts 00:12:58.39 43

6 57 1601 Austen Nations 00:13:58.30 (50)

7 64 1608 Catia Arnold 00:14:25.19 (56)

8 Southmoore Junior High 00:12:33.90 7 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1948 Coley Richmond 00:10:49.41 10

2 36 1953 Elliana Mobly 00:12:20.19 34

3 38 1950 Daysha Holt 00:12:36.72 36

4 52 1949 Sophia Sevy 00:13:23.38 46

5 55 1951 Fletcher Madison 00:13:39.80 48

6 65 1945 Alana Gaston 00:14:32.71 (57)

7 88 1954 Lydia Mewhorter 00:17:06.43 (68)

9 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School 00:13:08.50 9 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1414 Dulce Cifuentes 00:12:35.76 35

2 39 1416 Lorelei Heim 00:12:36.78 37

3 42 1410 Sara Featherstone 00:12:39.77 40

4 53 1419 Katherine Ford 00:13:27.89 47

5 63 1411 Abigail Espinosa lopez 00:14:22.31 55

6 75 1418 Lily Rubio 00:15:10.93 (64)

7 83 1417 Serenity Kelough 00:15:57.85 (67)

10 Wheeler Middle School (OKC) 00:15:16.11 7 306

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 1992 Perla Quinonez 00:14:19.12 54

2 66 1996 Anarely Caceres Zaldivar 00:14:32.71 58

3 67 1999 Marcela Quinonez 00:14:36.99 59

4 80 1993 Yamelix Cardoza 00:15:44.59 66

5 89 1998 Lizdahena Deleon Fregoso 00:17:07.16 69

6 105 1994 Damarys Alvarez 00:21:33.11 (72)

7 107 2000 Rhiauna Wheeler 00:21:39.05 (74)

11 Webster Middle School 00:18:04.53 5 324

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 1974 Pyper Mcdonald 00:13:11.76 45

2 76 1972 Addyson Molet 00:15:14.93 65

3 98 1970 Adelita Garcia 00:19:18.81 70

4 102 1977 Brooklyn Bibb 00:21:00.38 71

5 106 1971 Lilyana Noear 00:21:36.75 73
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Bridge Creek JH Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1915 Lily Rose Walker 7th Purcell Junior High

2 2 1562 Lily Adair 8th 00:09:35.80 Bridge Creek Middle School

3 3 1439 Kayden Wright 8th 00:10:16.11 Bethany  Middle School

4 4 1574 Kaidyn Foley 7th 00:10:17.71 Bridge Creek Middle School

5 5 1817 Emma Meyer 8th 00:10:34.19 OKC Knights MS (hms)

6 6 1920 Ali Brady 8th 00:10:37.59 Purcell Junior High

7 7 1599 Demi Philipose 7th 00:10:42.20 Classen SAS Middle School

8 8 1633 Preslee Caywood 7th 00:10:43.05 Dibble Middle School

9 9 1631 Harper Lanham 8th 00:10:47.61 Dibble Middle School

10 10 1948 Coley Richmond 8th 00:10:49.41 Southmoore Junior High

11 11 1577 Tinsley Ward 7th 00:10:56.60 Bridge Creek Middle School

12 0 1751 Nevaeh Howell 8th 00:10:57.13 North Rock Creek MS

13 12 1568 Avery Oglesbee 8th 00:11:08.10 Bridge Creek Middle School

14 13 1936 Tenley Biswell 8th 00:11:11.16 Robin Hill - ORES (3)

15 14 1560 Charley Walding 7th 00:11:15.17 Bridge Creek Middle School

16 15 1629 Lucy Pickard 7th 00:11:18.57 Dibble Middle School

17 16 1931 Savanna Tate 5th 00:11:20.69 Robin Hill - ORES (3)

18 17 1928 Josie Givens 5th 00:11:20.74 Robin Hill - ORES (3)

19 18 1446 Evie Pipkin 8th 00:11:28.24 Bethany  Middle School

20 19 1632 Kaydence Duarte 6th 00:11:31.15 Dibble Middle School

21 20 1606 Arabelle Brungardt 8th 00:11:31.27 Classen SAS Middle School

22 (21) 1570 Reiley Myrick 8th 00:11:37.61 Bridge Creek Middle School

23 22 1448 Sophie Gering 8th 00:11:38.69 Bethany  Middle School

24 23 1821 Mary Kent 8th 00:11:42.30 OKC Knights MS (hms)

25 24 1930 Keirstyn Taylor 6th 00:11:46.48 Robin Hill - ORES (3)

26 25 1916 Belen Resendiz 8th 00:11:50.04 Purcell Junior High

27 26 1814 Alli Watson 8th 00:11:52.97 OKC Knights MS (hms)

28 27 1442 Blakely Harris 8th 00:11:55.53 Bethany  Middle School

29 28 1823 Catherine Jackson 8th 00:11:56.30 OKC Knights MS (hms)

30 (29) 1561 Lillian St Clair 8th 00:11:58.92 Bridge Creek Middle School

31 30 1450 Brooklyn George 7th 00:12:00.17 Bethany  Middle School

32 31 1914 Lyrik Wilkins 8th 00:12:06.24 Purcell Junior High

33 32 1630 Blakely Madden 7th 00:12:08.46 Dibble Middle School

34 0 1557 Laynie Walding 8th 00:12:12.44 Bridge Creek Middle School

35 33 1935 Monroe Urioste 6th 00:12:15.16 Robin Hill - ORES (3)

36 34 1953 Elliana Mobly 7th 00:12:20.19 Southmoore Junior High

37 35 1414 Dulce Cifuentes 7th 00:12:35.76 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

38 36 1950 Daysha Holt 8th 00:12:36.72 Southmoore Junior High

39 37 1416 Lorelei Heim 7th 00:12:36.78 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

40 38 1822 Lucy Lapat 7th 00:12:38.61 OKC Knights MS (hms)

41 39 1592 Maggie Tran 8th 00:12:39.23 Classen SAS Middle School

42 40 1410 Sara Featherstone 7th 00:12:39.77 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

43 41 1595 Madeline Rogers 8th 00:12:40.58 Classen SAS Middle School

44 0 1558 Izzy Leblanc 8th 00:12:43.59 Bridge Creek Middle School

45 (42) 1934 Lexie Richter 5th 00:12:45.37 Robin Hill - ORES (3)

46 0 1677 Neshyah Ivy 8th 00:12:49.85 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

47 43 1597 Annabelle Roberts 7th 00:12:58.39 Classen SAS Middle School

48 0 1565 Madison Rodriguez 7th 00:13:02.03 Bridge Creek Middle School

49 (44) 1440 Mya Broyles 7th 00:13:05.37 Bethany  Middle School

50 45 1974 Pyper Mcdonald 6th 00:13:11.76 Webster Middle School

51 0 1680 Jailah Hawkins 8th 00:13:21.97 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School
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Bridge Creek JH Girls

52 46 1949 Sophia Sevy 8th 00:13:23.38 Southmoore Junior High

53 47 1419 Katherine Ford 7th 00:13:27.89 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

54 0 1569 Magnolia Neidigh 8th 00:13:28.19 Bridge Creek Middle School

55 48 1951 Fletcher Madison 8th 00:13:39.80 Southmoore Junior High

56 (49) 1815 Ella Whitaker 8th 00:13:49.43 OKC Knights MS (hms)

57 (50) 1601 Austen Nations 7th 00:13:58.30 Classen SAS Middle School

58 0 1678 Destiney Hector 8th 00:14:08.01 John Marshall Enterprise Middle School

59 (51) 1449 Caroline Stayton 6th 00:14:09.00 Bethany  Middle School

60 (52) 1929 Hadley Freed 6th 00:14:16.32 Robin Hill - ORES (3)

61 53 1917 Jasilynne Walker 8th 00:14:18.83 Purcell Junior High

62 54 1992 Perla Quinonez 7th 00:14:19.12 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

63 55 1411 Abigail Espinosa lopez 7th 00:14:22.31 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

64 (56) 1608 Catia Arnold 7th 00:14:25.19 Classen SAS Middle School

65 (57) 1945 Alana Gaston 8th 00:14:32.71 Southmoore Junior High

66 58 1996 Anarely Caceres Zaldivar 7th 00:14:32.71 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

67 59 1999 Marcela Quinonez 6th 00:14:36.99 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

68 0 1447 Sloane Roberts 6th 00:14:38.37 Bethany  Middle School

69 0 1603 Eleanor Friddle 7th 00:14:39.04 Classen SAS Middle School

70 (60) 1918 Ashley Mantooth 8th 00:14:39.80 Purcell Junior High

71 (61) 1913 Cadee Bolton 8th 00:14:41.96 Purcell Junior High

72 0 1564 Alexis Riley 7th 00:14:43.23 Bridge Creek Middle School

73 (62) 1628 Cheyenne Baird 6th 00:14:48.97 Dibble Middle School

74 (63) 1816 Lillian Viljoen 7th 00:15:01.30 OKC Knights MS (hms)

75 (64) 1418 Lily Rubio 7th 00:15:10.93 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

76 65 1972 Addyson Molet 7th 00:15:14.93 Webster Middle School

77 0 1818 Sadie Darden 8th 00:15:20.67 OKC Knights MS (hms)

78 0 1811 Merit Gradel 6th 00:15:28.38 OKC Knights MS (hms)

79 0 1566 Audree Rauschuber 8th 00:15:28.84 Bridge Creek Middle School

80 66 1993 Yamelix Cardoza 7th 00:15:44.59 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

81 0 1919 Lilyana Mainka 8th 00:15:46.50 Purcell Junior High

82 0 1820 Ruth Brown 8th 00:15:53.01 OKC Knights MS (hms)

83 (67) 1417 Serenity Kelough 8th 00:15:57.85 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

84 0 1604 Louisa Coleman 8th 00:16:02.85 Classen SAS Middle School

85 0 1594 Hadley Zahl 8th 00:16:15.60 Classen SAS Middle School

86 0 1813 Laurali Merritt 8th 00:16:17.36 OKC Knights MS (hms)

87 0 1819 Abigail Merritt 6th 00:16:25.52 OKC Knights MS (hms)

88 (68) 1954 Lydia Mewhorter 7th 00:17:06.43 Southmoore Junior High

89 69 1998 Lizdahena Deleon Fregoso 8th 00:17:07.16 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)

90 0 1576 Allison Edgemon 8th 00:17:27.48 Bridge Creek Middle School

91 0 1609 Eva Allbright 8th 00:17:35.07 Classen SAS Middle School

92 0 1602 Adeline Mcloud 8th 00:17:53.04 Classen SAS Middle School

93 0 1593 Angeline Mcphetridge 8th 00:18:08.06 Classen SAS Middle School

94 0 1412 Savannah Rose Douthitt 8th 00:18:28.18 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

95 0 1596 Citlali Ramirezneal 8th 00:18:44.73 Classen SAS Middle School

96 0 1575 Ryan Bliss 7th 00:19:01.46 Bridge Creek Middle School

97 0 1441 Evie Hance 7th 00:19:16.89 Bethany  Middle School

98 70 1970 Adelita Garcia 8th 00:19:18.81 Webster Middle School

99 0 1600 Vivienne Nations 6th 00:19:33.65 Classen SAS Middle School

100 0 1607 Nora Bowman 7th 00:19:38.52 Classen SAS Middle School

101 0 1415 Laysha Perez 7th 00:19:43.86 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle School

102 71 1977 Brooklyn Bibb 7th 00:21:00.38 Webster Middle School

103 0 1572 Paulette Gaonabrito 8th 00:21:17.85 Bridge Creek Middle School

104 0 1563 Brynlee Barclay 7th 00:21:32.78 Bridge Creek Middle School

105 (72) 1994 Damarys Alvarez 7th 00:21:33.11 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
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106 73 1971 Lilyana Noear 8th 00:21:36.75 Webster Middle School

107 (74) 2000 Rhiauna Wheeler 8th 00:21:39.05 Wheeler Middle School (OKC)
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